
 
 
 

State of California 
 CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD 

 

Official Ruling 
of the 

Board of Stewards 
 

Del Mar Thoroughbred Club 
 (Association) 

 
August 30, 2015 

 (Date) 
 

DMTD #075 
 

Trainer GUSTAV HEADLEY is fined FOUR HUNDRED DOLLARS ($400.00)* for violation of 

California Horse Racing Board rule 1874 (Disorderly Conduct – harassing another licensee). 
 
LIC #:  289594 exp.03/2018 
CASE #: 15SA0065, 15SA0099, 15SA0100 
 
*Rule #1532.   Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within 
 seven calendar days from the date of this ruling, or the 
 license of the person upon whom the fine has been imposed 
 shall be suspended. 
 
 
 
 
 
     BY ORDER OF THE 
     BOARD OF STEWARDS 
 
             
 
             
   
             
 
 


